 10k  100k  1M  10M  30M
-2.5
-2
-1.5
-1
-0.5
0
Frequency (Hz)

 3670 Series Balance-Unbalance Adapter
Product Dimensions
How to Order
Stud Mount .......................Part No. 3670-01, 50 units per carton
Installation Diagram
Wiring Schematic for BALUN:
The BALUN is intended to be used in a UL listed NID enclosure
Circuit shows BALUN connected to “DATA” port of the splitter.
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
REV. B 11/15
FROM C.O. D
AT
A VO
IC
E
155 OR 455
PROTECTOR
SPLITTER
85122
POTS
BALUN
COAXIAL
TO “DIPLEXER” AND/OR
“SET TOP BOX”
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Fax: +36 88 520 211
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Adapters - In Series category: